
Alameda County EJ Element RFP - Networking Conference 1 & 2 - Participants 

Key areas of expertise in RFP
Land use planning 

Stakeholder engagement 
Community outreach 

Name Organization Contact email Area(s) of expertise Seeking to connect with area(s) of expertise 

Marcus Griswold
Calm Waters Group (CA Small/Micro 
Business) mgriswold@calmwatersgroup.com

Stakeholder engagement , Community 
outreach, Climate Resilience Land use planning 

Shannon Wages Environmental Science Associates swages@esassoc.com Long range planning

Beth Altshuler Munoz
Independent Consultant (in process of 
getting my SLEB) BethAltMunoz@gmail.com

LU/EJ/Health Planning, Engagement and 
Outreach

Local community groups to support outreach 
/engagement and project approach (and more if 
they have content expertise), Environmental 
Scientist for Technical Eval of Implementation 
Strategies 

Andrea Weathington ESA aweathington@esassoc.com Environmental Planning 

Heather Imboden Communities in Collaboration
heather@communitiesincollaborati
on.com Community Engagement

Greta Brownlow ICF greta.brownlow@icf.com
Land use planning; statkeholder 
engagement

Surlene Grant Envirocom Communications Strategies
sggrant@envirocommunications.co
m Public Engagement / Public Outreach

Jessica Medina Raimi + Associates jessica@raimiassociates.com

Land use planning; Stakeholder 
engagement; Health and EJ; Project 
Management CBO partners 

Alice Sung, AIA, LEED AP BD+C, 
SEA Greenbank Associates, Alameda County SLEB asung1@gmail.com

Community-driven planning, 
environmental justice process in built 
environment planning & development for 
resilient communities, Just Transition Land use planning Prime

Priscilla pdrawsand@msn.com


